

@
ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4476/2006

BAKSHI SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Suresh Kumari,Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma,Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.
Mr. T.P. Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel Mrs. Suresh Kumari appearing for Mr. A.P.
Mohanty states that they have no instructions for filing rejoinder
affidavit. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar